NEC Display Solutions
NEC Modular Touch System
Bring your video wall to life
2
NEC Modular Touch System
Bring your video wall to life
Concept
The touch frame is separate from the glass so each piece can be removed and replaced without affecting the rest of the system.

The number of available touch points depends on the number of installed
sensor bars: Each sensor bar provides six simultaneous touch points.
Order Codes MTS 46” & 55”
Size Display Orientation Kit Order Code
46” Landscape Base: MTS-46L-BASE 40001156
Horizontal Extension: MTS-46L-HORZ 40001157
Vertical Extension: MTS-46L-VERT 40001158
Portrait Base: MTS-46P-BASE 40001159
Horizontal Extension: MTS-46P-HORZ 40001160
Vertical Extension: MTS-46P-VERT 40001161
55” Landscape Base: MTS-55L-BASE 40001021
Horizontal Extension: MTS-55L-HORZ 40001020
Vertical Extension: MTS-55L-VERT 40001019
Portrait Base: MTS-55P-BASE 40001024
Horizontal Extension: MTS-55P-HORZ 40001018
Vertical Extension: MTS-55P-VERT 40001017
Size Display Order Code
46” NEC MultiSync X464UNS-2 PG 60004171
55” NEC MultiSync X555UNS PG 60004141
Video Wall Displays with integrated protective glass